CATALOGUE
MAGNETIC SEPARATORS
CONTENTS
GRATE MAGNETIC SEPARATORS ....................................................................................................... 4
Magnetic separator MS ....................................................................................................................... 5
Magnetic separator SMR ..................................................................................................................... 7
Magnetic separator SSM ..................................................................................................................... 9
Magnetic separator SSMT ..................................................................................................................11

Installation Pipeline, intake hopper
Cleaning Manual, mechanical (extracting rods)
Separator can be customized according to the individual requirements
8
SMR is a system of magnetic rods, made of strong rare earth magnet alloys, assembled in one or several
rows.
Multi-row arrangement ensures minimal transmission of ferromagnetic particles through the grate, due
to homogeneous magnetic field on the flow area of the rods.
SMR can be produced in different shapes according to the installation site (round, rectangular, cone,
and pyramid). The flow of bulk or liquid material going through magnetic grate enters the strong
magnetic field, which attracts ferromagnetic particles and lets non-magnetic separated product go to
the next production stage.
SMR can be cleaned manually (with brushes or rags) or mechanically (by extracting the rods).
Round magnetic grates
Round Rows c, mm d, mm N, pcs Cleaning
SMR-1-100-18-3 1 100 18 3 Manual
SMR-1-200-25-4 1 200 25 4 Manual
SMR-2-300-23-11 2 300 23 11 Manual
SMR-1-400-25-8А 1 400 25 8 Mechanical
Rectangular magnetic grates
Rectangular Rows a, mm b, mm d, mm N, pcs Cleaning
SMR-1-100x100-18-3 1 100 100 18 3 Manual
SMR-2-200x200-23-7А 2 200 200 23 7 Mechanical

produced with connection flanges.
The flow of friable or liquid material passing through magnetic rods gets into strong magnetic field,
where the rods attract ferromagnetic particles and non-magnetic separated product goes to the next
production stage.
SSM can be cleaned manually (with brushes or rags), mechanically (by removing the rods), and
automatically (pneumatic driver).
Model Rows Size, mm Inlet
size, mm
Rod
diameter,
mm
N,
pcs Cleaning
Capacity
m3/h
SSM-2-100-25-5A 2 270х220х320 D100 25 5 Mechanical 25
SSM-1-200-18-4 1 370х320х260 D200 18 4 Manual 70
SSM-2-300x300-23-11A 2 450х400х240 300x300 23 11 Mechanical 150
SSM-1-400х200-25-8 1 350х500х180 400х200 25 8 Manual 125
SSMA-500х500х25-18A 2 1900х600х500 500х500 25 18 Automatic 300
11
Grate magnetic separators
Suspended magnetic separators
Drum magnetic separators
Plate magnetic separators
Other magnetic systems
Pipeline magnetic separators SSMT
Products to separate Liquid products: mayonnaise, oils, glaze, cream, chocolate,
suspensions
Installation Pipeline
Cleaning Manual, mechanical (extracting rods)
Separator can be customized according to the individual requirements
12
SSMT is a system made of strong rare earth magnet alloy installed in the pipeline where liquid
material passes under pressure or natural flow.
The flow of liquid product going through magnetic grate gets into strong magnetic field, which
makes the rods attract ferromagnetic particles and lets non-magnetic separated product go to the
next production stage.
SSMT can be cleaned manually (with rags or brushed) or mechanically (by removing the rods).
Optionally we can install water or electric heating, net for mechanical cleaning, and various types of
fixing (e.g., ‘dairy coupling’ DIN 11851).
Model Inlet size,
mm Rod Dia, mm QTY of rods Size, mm Capacity, m3/h
SSMT-25-25-1 D25 25 1 150х80х80 1,5
SSMT-40-25-3 D40 25 3 300х150х120 5
SSMT-50-22-3 D50 22 3 300х150х120 7
SSMT-76-25-4 D76 25 4 400х200х180 20
SSMT -100-26-4 D100 25 5 400х250х200 35
13
Grate magnetic separators
Suspended magnetic separators
Drum magnetic separators
Plate magnetic separators
Other magnetic systems
Magnetic separator SSMV
Products to separate Powdered dry and viscous material
Installation Pipeline
Cleaning Manual, mechanical (extracting rods), automatic
(pneumatic drive)
Separator can be customized according to the individual requirements
14
SSMV is a rotating magnetic system with rare earth magnets in a ‘squirrel cage’ drum.
The flow of dry powdered material prone to lumping passes through the separator and enter the
powerful magnetic field, where ferromagnetic inclusions stay on the rods, whereas non-
magnetic separated product moves to the next production stage.
Rotating system of rods breaks stuck lumps of material.
SSMV can be cleaned manually (by brushes or rags) or mechanically (by removing the rods).
Model Inlet size, mm Rod Dia, mm QTY of rods Size, mm Capacity, m3/h
SSMV-335х195-25-8 335х195 25 8 490х460х460 100
SSMV-300-25-12 D300 25 12 500x500x450 80
SSMV-340х340-25-8 340x340 25 8 600x500x410 200
15
Grate magnetic separators
Suspended magnetic separators
Drum magnetic separators

Other magnetic systems
Magnetic separator SMP
Products to separate Ore, crushed stone, limestone, coal, woodchips, crushed rubber
and plastic, sugar beet, solid waste
Installation Over the conveyor
Cleaning Manual
Separator can be customized according to the individual requirements
17
SMP is a magnetic plate with strong ferrite or rare earth magnets. On the upper part there are eye
bolts for suspension.
Operated material on the conveyor enters the magnetic field of SMP, which attracts
ferromagnetic contaminants and allows non-ferrous product to move to the next stage of
production.
At the end of the shift SMP is cleaned manually with brushes and rags.
Model Belt width, mm Catch depth, mm Size, mm Weight, kg Magnet
SMP-300-150 300 150 400х300х150 50 NdFeB
SMP-400-150 400 150 550х400х100 100 NdFeB
SMP-500-200B 500 200 950х750х260 400 Ferrite
SMP-800-300B 800 300 1100х1100х300 850 Ferrite
18
Grate magnetic separators
Suspended magnetic separators
Drum magnetic separators
Plate magnetic separators
Other magnetic systems
Magnetic separator SMPR
Products to separate Ore, crushed stone, limestone, coal, chips, crushed rubber and
plastic, sugar beet, solid waste
Installation Over the conveyor
Cleaning Mechanical (sliding sheet)
Separator can be customized according to the individual requirements
19
SMPR is a magnetic system with ferrite or rare earth magnets in a rectangular case. On the upper
part there are eyebolts for suspension. On the lower part there is a sliding sheet for mechanical
cleaning.
Processed material moving on the conveyor enters the powerful magnetic field of SMPR, where
ferromagnetic particles get attracted to the surface of the plate, whereas non-magnetic material
goes on to the next production stage.
At the end of each shift the separator is cleaned manually by sliding the sheet – ferromagnetic
contaminants leave magnetic field and fall down into a special container.
Model Conveyor width,
mm Catch depth, mm Size, mm Weight, kg Magnet
SMPR-300-150 300 150 400х300х150 50 NdFeB
SMPR -400-150 400 150 550х400х100 100 NdFeB
SMPR -500-200B 500 200 950х750х260 400 Ferrite
SMPR -800-300B 800 300 1100х1100х300 850 Ferrite
20
Grate magnetic separators
Suspended magnetic separators
Drum magnetic separators
Plate magnetic separators
Other magnetic systems
Suspended magnetic separator with self-cleaning SMPA
Products to separate Ore, crushed stone, limestone, coal, woodchips, crushed
rubber and plastic, sugar beet, solid waste
Installation Over the conveyor
Cleaning Automatic (conveyor belt with blades)
Separator can be customized according to the individual requirements
21
SMPA is a self-cleaning rare earth magnet system with a belt mounted over the conveyor.
Magnetic system inside the SMPA consists of ferrite or NdFeB magnets.
Processed material, moving on the conveyor belt, enters the powerful magnetic field of
SMPA, where ferromagnetic inclusions get attracted to the surface of the circulating
separator belt, and rubber cleats remove ferrous particles from the magnetic field and let
them fall into a special container. Non-magnetic separated material passes on the conveyor
and goes to the next operating stage.
Model Belt width, mm Catch depth, mm Size, mm Weight, kg Magnet
SMPA-800-50 800 50 1000х350х200 200 NdFeB
SMPA-1100-300 1100 300 1500х1200х300 700 NdFeB
SMPA-1200-400B 1200 400 2500х1800х430 2600 Ferrite
SMPA-1400-500B 1400 500 2550х2100х500 3500 Ferrite
22
Grate magnetic separators
Suspended magnetic separators
Drum magnetic separators

Plate magnetic separators
Other magnetic systems
Pulley magnetic separator SMB
Product to separate Ore, crushed stone, limestone, coal, woodchips, crushed
rubber and plastic, sugar beet, solid waste
Installation Substituting drive drum at the end of the conveyor belt
Cleaning Automatically (conveyor belt with blades)
Separator can be customized according to the individual requirements.
26
SMB is a drum with ferrite or rare earth NdFeB magnet system inside, which moves
together with the drum.
As processed material is conveyed along the drum, ferromagnetic particles enter the
magnetic field on the blades and fall into a special container, when magnetic field
disappears. Non-magnetic separated product goes to the next production stage.
Model Drum diameter, mm Drum length, mm Size, mm Magnet
SMB-114-320 114 320 D114x500 NdFeB
SMB-325-400 325 400 D325x700 NdFeB
SMB-600-1200 600 1200 D600x1800 NdFeB
SMB-1000-1400B 1000 1400 D1000x2500 Ferrite
27
Grate magnetic separators
Suspended magnetic separators
Drum magnetic separators
Plate magnetic separators
Other magnetic systems
Magnetic separator BSM
Product to separate Ore, crushed stone, limestone, coal,woodchips, crushed
rubber and plastic, sugar beet, solid waste, etc.
Installation Overturning point of the product
Cleaning Automatic (drum shell with blades)
Separator can be customized according to the individual requirements.
28
BSM consists of a fixed magnetic part with strong rare earth arc magnets and a moving external shell
with blades.
As material is fed on the surface of the drum, ferromagnetic inclusions stay at the blades in the
magnetic field and fall into a special container, when magnetic field disappears. Non-magnetic
purified material goes to the next production stage.
Model Drum diameter, mm Drum length, mm Size, mm Weight, kg
BSM-200-300 200 300 635х370х260 40
BSM-324-400 324 400 744х460х260 150
BSM-400-1000 400 1000 1500х450х450 300
BSM-400-1500 400 1500 2160х2020х590 1300
29
Grate magnetic separators
Suspended magnetic separators
Drum magnetic separators
Plate magnetic separators
Other magnetic systems
Magnetic separator BSMK
Products to separate Bulk products (fraction >5 mm: coil, woodships, crushed
rubber and plastic)
Installation Overturning point of the product
Cleaning Automatic (drum shell with blades)
Separator can be customized according to the individual requirements.
30
BSMK is a drum in rectangular housing. It consists of a fixed magnetic part with strong rare earth
arc magnets and a moving external shell with blades. Material is fed through the inlet.
When material gets on the surface of the drum, ferromagnetic inclusions stay at the blades in the
magnetic field and then fall into a special pipe when magnetic field disappears. Non-ferrous
separated material moves to another pipe. At the outlet we get clean material and separately –
ferromagnetic inclusions.
Model Size, mm Drum size, mm Capacity, m3/h
BSMK-200-200 500х500х500 D200х200 10
BSMK -200-300 700х500х500 D200х300 15
BSMK -324-400 1000x600x500 D324x400 50
31
Grate magnetic separators

Other magnetic systems
Magnetic separator SSG
Product to separate Coolant-cutting fluid and other liquid
Installation Fluid supply hose in mechanical processing machines
Cleaning Automatic (by scraper)
Separator can be customized according to the individual requirements.
34
SSG is a drum magnetic system made of ferrite or rare earth NdFeB magnets in a case with a scraper for
cleaning.
Processed coolant fluid gets into the separator through the upper collector and passes between the housing
and the magnetic drum. Ferromagnetic particles are separated and removed with a scraper. After that the
coolant passes to the sediment tank, where non-magnetic inclusions settle.
When the cutting fluid reaches the edge of the sediment tank, refined liquid goes to the outlet for further
processing.
Model Nominal consumption, l/min Driver position Size, mm
SSG-50L 50 Left 390х330х240
SSG-100P 100 Right 515х330х240
SSG-150L 150 Left 560х330х240
SSG-200P 200 Right 680х330х240
35
Grate magnetic separators
Suspended magnetic separators
Drum magnetic separators